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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Scholl137
Acrosports

9.250 9.450 9.8259.650 38.175
13T 5 1 1 1T

1T

Hannah Lehman128
Above The Bar

9.575 9.700 9.6509.250 38.175
2 1 5 4 1T

1T

Addison Holland232
TAAG

9.250 9.300 9.8009.400 37.750
13T 12T 3 2 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Rigby130
Above The Bar

9.450 9.575 9.5509.100 37.675
3 2 11T 5T 4 

4 

Ainsley Spinks190
Iron Cross

9.600 9.425 9.5509.050 37.625
1 6 18T 5T 5 

5 

Lillian Cruz134
Acrosports

9.300 9.325 9.7509.100 37.475
10T 10T 11T 3 6 

6 

Sierra Flowers135
Acrosports

9.400 9.375 9.3509.075 37.200
4T 7T 13T 16T 7 

7 

Lanie Rangel129
Above The Bar

8.850 9.500 9.4009.175 36.925
32T 4 7T 11T 8 

8 

Grace Schneider225
Stars

9.250 9.025 9.5009.075 36.850
13T 22 13T 9 9T

9T

Emily Huynh187
Iron Cross

9.200 9.375 9.4508.825 36.850
19T 7T 25T 10 9T

9T

Ali Sutton235
TAAG

9.300 9.275 9.4008.875 36.850
10T 14 23T 11T 9T

9T

Scarlett Luna234
TAAG

9.150 8.800 9.5259.275 36.750
22T 29T 4 8 12T

12T

Kylie Beard132
Acrosports

9.000 9.300 9.2509.200 36.750
26T 12T 6 20 12T

12T

Naomy Olivares167
Dynamic

9.300 8.950 9.3509.075 36.675
10T 24 13T 16T 14 

14 

Paris Davis159
Dynamic

8.800 9.525 9.1509.175 36.650
35T 3 7T 26T 15 

15 

Ella Aviles222
Stars

9.200 9.250 9.1508.825 36.425
19T 15T 25T 26T 16 

16 

Eloise Whitley228
Stars

9.000 8.650 9.2009.550 36.400
26T 33T 2 22T 17 

17 

Krisanee Finnegan163
Dynamic

9.400 9.375 8.9508.625 36.350
4T 7T 35 36T 18 

18 

Rosabelle Chamberlain125
Above The Bar

9.250 8.750 9.1759.125 36.300
13T 31T 10 25 19 

19 

Mia Contreras217
Reflex

9.250 9.075 8.7509.150 36.225
13T 20T 9 48T 20 

20 

Emerson LeBlanc218
Reflex

8.800 8.900 9.3509.075 36.125
35T 25T 13T 16T 21 

21 

Kinley Watson227
Stars

9.375 8.650 9.2008.825 36.050
7 33T 25T 22T 22 

22 

Vanessa Rodriguez169
Dynamic

8.900 9.125 9.0508.700 35.775
30T 19 32T 30T 23T

23T

Miranda Gonzalez231
TAAG

9.000 8.875 9.0008.900 35.775
26T 27 21T 32T 23T

23T

ProScore v5.4.2 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Stars Gymnastics - A shly  Baker



2017 District 6 Stars Qualifier
Meet Results
Sep 22-24, 2017

Page: 2
Printed: 9/25/2017 7:48:15 AM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Cook Hardwick133
Acrosports

9.000 8.450 9.5508.725 35.725
26T 40 31 5T 25 

25 

Khloe Battle131
Acrosports

9.050 8.475 9.1009.075 35.700
25 39 13T 29 26 

26 

Jordan Tritt226
Stars

9.250 8.175 9.4008.775 35.600
13T 45 29T 11T 27 

27 

Clara Erickson126
Above The Bar

8.700 8.800 9.1508.875 35.525
43T 29T 23T 26T 28 

28 

Chloe Le188
Iron Cross

9.400 8.225 9.0508.775 35.450
4T 44 29T 30T 29 

29 

Hannah Forshee184
Iron Cross

9.200 9.075 8.9008.225 35.400
19T 20T 51T 40T 30 

30 

Toryn Wooten221
Reflex

9.350 8.150 9.2258.475 35.200
8T 46T 41T 21 31T

31T

Sarah Foley183
Iron Cross

8.550 9.250 9.0008.400 35.200
51T 15T 47T 32T 31T

31T

Makenna Porter219
Reflex

9.150 8.150 8.9008.900 35.100
22T 46T 21T 40* 33T

33T

Sofia Duffey161
Dynamic

8.800 8.750 9.0008.550 35.100
35T 31T 36* 32T 33T

33T

Annabelle Colligan181
Iron Cross

8.750 8.900 8.9008.550 35.100
39T 25T 36* 40* 33T

33T

Cecelia Folsom223
Stars

9.350 8.050 8.8508.800 35.050
8T 49 28 45T 36 

36 

Kayden Williamson194
Iron Cross

8.550 9.325 8.6508.475 35.000
51T 10T 41T 50T 37 

37 

Gabriella Daughdrill182
Iron Cross

8.700 9.000 9.4007.850 34.950
43T 23 61T 11T 38 

38 

Dorothy Rosenberger205
Pearland

8.600 8.300 8.9009.050 34.850
46T 43 18T 40T 39 

39 

Gabby LaCross204
Pearland

8.050 8.625 9.3508.700 34.725
58 37 32T 16T 40 

40 

Marley Pavur136
Acrosports

8.750 7.725 9.2008.700 34.375
39T 56 32T 22T 41 

41 

Sara Cates158
Dynamic

8.600 7.900 8.8509.000 34.350
46T 52T 20 45T 42 

42 

Summer Goff164
Dynamic

8.350 9.150 8.5008.225 34.225
57 17T 51T 55 43T

43T

Nina Ramos168
Dynamic

8.750 8.025 8.9508.500 34.225
39T 50 38T 36T 43T

43T

Reese Stewart220
Reflex

8.800 7.650 9.4008.250 34.100
35T 57 50 11T 45T

45T

Mia Sanchez171
Dynamic

8.450 8.150 9.0008.500 34.100
53 46T 38T 32T 45T

45T

Geogette Gonzalez165
Dynamic

8.400 8.400 8.8008.475 34.075
54T 41 41T 47 47 

47 

Richlynn Truesdell191
Iron Cross

8.600 8.850 8.6507.950 34.050
46T 28 58T 50T 48 

48 
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Allison Parrish224
Stars

9.150 8.650 8.2507.950 34.000
22T 33T 58T 59T 49 

49 

Ryan Cantu180
Iron Cross

8.750 8.600 8.2508.050 33.650
39T 38 54T 59T 50 

50 

Briley Williams193
Iron Cross

8.000 8.650 8.6008.175 33.425
59T 33T 53 53 51 

51 

Lily Hargis186
Iron Cross

8.600 9.150 8.1007.500 33.350
46T 17T 65 63 52 

52 

Emme Davis160
Dynamic

8.850 7.900 8.2508.325 33.325
32T 52T 49 59T 53 

53 

Olivia Cantu157
Dynamic

8.650 7.300 8.6508.400 33.000
45 59 47T 50T 54 

54 

Madilyn Benefield229
TAAG

8.850 6.700 8.9508.425 32.925
32T 62 46 36T 55 

55 

Stevie Ray Kovalcik233
TAAG

8.400 7.850 8.5508.025 32.825
54T 54T 56 54 56 

56 

Elizabeth Welch192
Iron Cross

8.000 8.350 8.4007.750 32.500
59T 42 63T 58 57 

57 

Jada Glover202
Pearland

8.400 6.550 8.9508.475 32.375
54T 63 41T 36T 58 

58 

Sophia Sen206
Pearland

8.600 7.925 7.7507.900 32.175
46T 51 60 64 59 

59 

Lyla Galvan185
Iron Cross

7.300 7.350 8.4508.050 31.150
61 58 54T 56T 60 

60 

Layla Wills207
Pearland

7.100 6.725 8.4507.750 30.025
62T 61 63T 56T 61 

61 

Daniella Saavedra170
Dynamic

7.100 5.350 8.9008.500 29.850
62T 65 38T 40T 62 

62 

Juliana Perkins189
Iron Cross

7.000 5.900 7.2007.425 27.525
64 64 66 66 63 

63 

Roxanna Wilson208
Pearland

0.000 7.850 8.7507.975 24.575
65T 54T 57 48T 64 

64 

Lola Woolard172
Dynamic

8.900 0.000 7.3507.850 24.100
30T 66 61T 65 65 

65 

Elizabeth Alldredge179
Iron Cross

0.000 6.925 8.2508.475 23.650
65T 60 41T 59T 66 

66 
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